
Date Event Time

Wednesday, October 11, 2023 Welcome Back Celebration 5:30 PM

Wednesday, October 18, 2023 Class: Lesson 1 5:30 PM

Wednesday, October 25, 2023 Class: Lesson 2 5:30 PM

Wednesday, November 01, 2023 No Class: All Saints Day Attend Mass

Wednesday, November 08, 2023 Class: Lesson 4 5:30 PM

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 Class: Lesson 5 5:30 PM

Wednesday, November 22, 2023 No Class: Thanksgiving

Wednesday, November 29, 2023 Class: Lesson 6 5:30 PM

Wednesday, December 06, 2023 Family Advent Activity 5:30 PM

Friday, December 08, 2023 No Class: Immaculate Conception Attend Mass

Wednesday, December 13, 2023 Class: Lesson 7 5:30 PM

Wednesday, December 20, 2023 Class: Lesson 8 5:30 PM

Wednesday, December 27, 2023 No Class

Wednesday, January 03, 2024 No Class

Wednesday, January 10, 2024 Class: Lesson 10 5:30 PM

Wednesday, January 17, 2024 Class: Lesson 11 5:30 PM

Wednesday, January 24, 2024 Class: Lesson 12 5:30 PM

Wednesday, January 31, 2024 Class: Circle of Grace Lesson 5:30 PM

Wednesday, February 07, 2024 Family Lent Activity 5:30 PM

Wednesday, February 14, 2024 No Class: Ash Wednesday Attend Mass

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 Class: Lesson 13 5:30 PM

Wednesday, February 28, 2024 Class: Lesson 14 5:30 PM

Wednesday, March 06, 2024 Class: Lesson 16 5:30 PM

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 Class: Lesson 17 5:30 PM

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 Class: Lesson 18 5:30 PM

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 No Class

Wednesday, April 03, 2024 Class: Lesson 19 5:30 PM

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 Class: Lesson 20 5:30 PM

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Class: Lesson 21 5:30 PM

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 End of the Year Celebration 5:30 PM
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